SB0491/933393/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 491

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 25, strike "(1)"; and in lines 28, 29, 30, and 31, strike "(I)", "(III)", "(III)", and "(IV)", respectively, and substitute "(1)", "(2)", "(3)", and "(4)", respectively.

On page 3, in line 1, strike "(V)" and substitute "(5)"; and in line 2, strike "16.21" and substitute "(5)".